THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF WHITE ROCK 2020 PARKS DEDICATION PROGRAM

The City of White Rock's Parks Dedication Program provides an opportunity for individuals and groups to honour great achievements and remember great people. Please complete the following form to begin the dedication process. A member of the Engineering and Municipal Operations Department will contact you regarding the details of your donation. Completed forms can be returned by fax (604-541-2190), email (<u>operations@whiterockcity.ca</u>), mail (Attn: Corporation of the City of White Rock, 877 Keil Street, White Rock BC, V4B 4V6), or in person at any City facility. Questions? Please call us at 604-541-2181.

Contact Name and Address:		
	Telephone:	Mobile:
	•	
	Email:	
	Fax or Additional Contact Number	
	Fax of Additional Contact Number	:
Alternative Contact:		
	Telephone:	Mobile:
	Email:	
	Additional Contact Number:	
Dedication For:		
Plaque Wording:		

Please note that the plaque sizes are fixed. Large amounts of text may necessitate a smaller typeface.

Dedication Options:

Engineering and Municipal Operations

P: 604.541.2181 | F: 604.541.2190 877 Keil Street, White Rock BC, Canada V4B 4V6

City of White Rock 15322 Buena Vista Avenue, White Rock BC, Canada V4B 1Y6



www.whiterockcity.ca

There is a limit of one plaque per dedication item.

\$4,000	
\$4,600	
\$3,100	
\$3,500	

Renewal	Dedication

Bench	\$2,000
Drinking Fountain	\$2,300
Light Standard	\$1,550
Picnic Table	\$1,750

Replacement Plaque	\$230

Location Preference:

Initial Dedication

A Parks map is available through the Engineering and Municipal Operations Department at 604-541-2181. Please note that there are no dedication items available on the Pier or Waterfront at this time.

□ 1st Choice:

□ 2nd Choice:

□ 3rd Choice: _____

Method of Payment:

Donors are asked to pay in person at the City of White Rock Engineering and Municipal Operations Department at 877 Keil Street. To request a tax receipt, please contact the Finance Department at 604-541-2100.

- □ Cheque (Made payable to the City of White Rock)
- □ Credit Card (Visa or Mastercard up to \$3,000)

Our goal is to purchase our amenities to the highest standards. Donations to the City of White Rock for items such as benches, picnic tables or water fountains does not constitute ownership of the item, the land upon which it is situated or the surrounding lands. The City of White Rock retains the right to use lands adjacent to donated items as it deems appropriate.

I understand that my dedication and donation is accepted on the basis that it will be maintained in its original location or in an area near the original locations for the life of the dedication item for a maximum period of 10 years. I understand that I will have the opportunity to renew my dedication after the 10 year time period for an additional renewal fee Dedication (Dedication Program Policy 642). It is my responsibility to inform the City of White Rock Engineering and Municipal Operations Department of any address/contact change.

Due to the popularity of this program, the City cannot guarantee location or installation dates. Payment must be received in full for a location to be reserved.

I have read and agree to the above conditions:

Signed:	_ Date: